PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1045

Page 1, line 5, remove "15-38.1,"

Page 14, line 20, replace "No cause of action for libel or slander may be brought" with "An individual who acts without malice is not subject to civil liability for libel or slander"

Page 16, line 15, replace "No cause of action for libel or slander may be brought" with "An individual who acts without malice is not subject to civil liability for libel or slander"

Page 18, line 24, replace "No cause of action for libel or slander may be brought" with "An individual who acts without malice is not subject to civil liability for libel or slander"

Page 20, line 18, replace "No cause of action for libel or slander may be brought" with "An individual who acts without malice is not subject to civil liability for libel or slander"

Page 22, line 28, replace "No cause of action for libel or slander may be brought" with "An individual who acts without malice is not subject to civil liability for libel or slander"

Page 24, line 24, replace "No cause of action for libel or slander may be brought" with "An individual who acts without malice is not subject to civil liability for libel or slander"

Page 30, line 6, replace "No cause of action for libel or slander may be brought" with "An individual who acts without malice is not subject to civil liability for libel or slander"

Page 31, line 26, replace "No cause of action for libel or slander may be brought" with "An individual who acts without malice is not subject to civil liability for libel or slander"

Page 33, remove lines 6 through 31

Page 34, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 35, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 36, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 37, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 38, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 39, remove lines 1 through 8

Page 50, line 30, after the second "a" insert "basic"

Page 118, line 21, remove "15-38.1," Renumber accordingly